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Oversys, LLC not different Ricardo Najera ricardo.najera@oversys-usa.com ricardo.najera@oversys-usa.com 320 Decker Drive Ste 100 Irving TX 	75062 214-310-0408 000-000-0000
Professional Lift Solutions Professional Lift Solutions Alan Greenwell alan.greenwell@outlook.com alan.greenwell@outlook.com 3821 REDBUD DR AUBREY TX 	76227 469-307-9251

238290
B&R Elevated, Inc. Ging Sobharaksha ging@brelevated.com 6633 Hialeah Dr Dallas TX 75214 405-410-6002 405-410-6002
C D S Vending, Inc. Carl Shepherd Carl@cdsvending.com carl@cdsvending.com 320 International Pkwy Arlington TX 	76011 214-618-0624 972-579-0752
C Lindsey Designs, LLC C Lindsey Designs Chris Lindsey Sr chrisl@clindseydesigns.com chrisl@clindseydesigns.com 124 Garvon St Garland TX 	75040 972-276-8200 972-276-8211
Chrome Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC Olusanya Michael Olaleye michael@chromeairconditioning.com 1110 Summit Ave. Ste 8 Plano TX 75074 469-252-0599 972-898-3292
Close 2 Love Companies, LLC Close Automatic Garage Door Leola Love closelove02@gmail.com closelove02@gmail.com 3245 Main St Suite 235-172 Frisco TX 	75034 972-992-8644
De Loera Construction Services LLC Art DeLoera adeloera@deloeraconstructionservices.com adeloera@deloeraconstructionservices.com 3220 Paseo Grand Prairie TX 	75045 817-822-9777
DFW Movers & Erectors, Inc Joanne Ingle jmingle@dfwmovers.com 3209 Galvez Avenue Fort Worth TX 76111-4509 817-222-3200 817-222-9880
Final Limit Elevator Inspections LLC Travis Hoopingamer travis.hoopingarner@gmail.com finallimitelevatorinspections@gmail.com 4204 Mistflower Way Northlake TX 	76226 817-879-9777
Grate 1 Insulation Service Co., LLC Daniel Grate grate.1@flash.net grate.1@flash.net 604 Mirkes Parkway Ste H DeSoto TX 	75115 972-223-8108 972-230-8311
Hopper Air Conditioning & Heating Co. Kenneth W. Hopper ken@hoppermechanical.com hmamanda@hoppermechanical.com; kelley@hoppermechanical.com 1401 TI Blvd Ste C Richardson TX 75081 (469)730-3129 214-331-6177
Knight Contracting Services Chrystal Knight chrissi@knightcontractinginc.com 219 Bingham Northlake TX 76226 940-367-3776
Magna Specialty Contractors Corp Magna Specialty Contractors Yadira Burciaga yburciaga@magnaspecialtycontractors.net yburciaga@magnaspecialtycontractors.net 781 Station Drive Suite 101 Arlington TX 	76015 682-320-8668
Mesa Facilities Services, LLC Tom Lazo tom@mesa-services.com sue@mesa-services.com 10923 Indian Trail Ste 102 Dallas TX 75229 214-484-6587 214 649-8002
NPPC Consulting LLC dba Arrow Building Solutions Clinton Eastep clint@nppc.biz 4226 High Star Ln Dallas TX 75287 214-435-4194 214-435-4194
Paz Insulation, LLC Martin Paz Jr. martinjp@pazinsulation.com 2904 Gospel Dr Dallas TX 75237 214-966-7294 (469)713-9617
Pentacle Construction, Inc. Hugo Garcua hgarcia@pentacleconstruction.com hgarcia@pentacleconstruction.com 4444 W Illinois Ave Ste 310 Dallas TX 	75211 214-621-6021
PLATINUM COMMUNICATION COMPANY DEBORAH VILLICANA deborah.villicana@platinumcom.org deb@platinumcom.co 3046 SE Loop 820 Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-551-1000 817-551-1048
Ruiz-Boyter Construction & Supplies, LLC Silvia Adams silvia@ruiz-boyter.com edna@ruiz-boyter.com 801 Mercury Ave Duncanville TX 75137 972-780-5951 214-566-9598
VIC THOMPSON COMPANY VTC Christine Norton cnorton@vtc.us.com dtalbert@vtc.us.com 3751 New York Avenue Suite 140 Arlington TX 	76014 817-557-5600 817-557-5602
VTC Vic Thompson Company Christine Norton cnorton@vtc.us.com 3751 New York Avenue Suite 140 Arlington TX 76014 817-557-5600 817-557-5602
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